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B25 "What It Says": From the Preface of A Course in Miracles 2005

B24 Journey through the Manual of A Course in Miracles 2008

B23 Journey through the Workbook of A Course in Miracles 2005

B22 Parents and Children: Our Most Difficult Classroom  2007

B21 Form versus Content: Sex and Money 2005

B20 The Healing Power of Kindness–Vol. 2 Forgiving Our Limitations 2005
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B14 The Most Commonly Asked Questions About A Course in Miracles 1995
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B11 Absence from Felicity: The Story of Helen Schucman and Her Scribing of A Course in Miracles 1991
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CD213 Words and Thoughts 11/2010 06/2018

CD212 The Little Things of God 01/2013 05/2018

CD211 The Attraction of Love 08/2005 01/2018

CD210 A Course in Miracles: A New Vision 05/1999 12/2017

CD209 The Logic of A Course in Miracles: The Ego and the Holy Spirit 10/2006 09/2017

CD208 Future Loss Is Not Your Fear. But Present Joining Is Your Dread. 04/2012 07/2017

CD207 There Is a Light in You the World Can Not Perceive 05/2010 05/2017

CD206 The Holy Relationship: A Stream of Stars 01/2010 12/2016

CD205 Dream Stuff 03/2006 11/2016

CD204 "A Touch of Heaven" 12/2011 06/2016

CD203 When Virtue is a Vice and Vice a Virtue: Two Purposes for Everything 08/2012 03/2018

CD202 The God Spot: Spirit or Body? 05/2010 04/2016

CD201 “A Hawk from a Handsaw”: Discerning the Holy Spirit 11/2006 04/2016

CD200 The Course's Shortcut 02/2010 02/2016

CD199 The Mindless Madness of Miscreation 02/2013 02/2016

CD198 The Specialness of Death or the Death of specialness?: To Be or Not to Be 06/2008 01/2016

CD197 The Heights of Happiness 01/2009 01/2016

CD196 Forgiveness: "A Many-Splendored Thing" 08/2011 10/2015

CD195 Appearance versus Reality 08/2009 10/2015

CD194 The Dawning of Consciousness: The End of Oneness 02/2012 08/2015

CD193 The Loving Use of the Body
05/2013; 
06/2013 01/2015

CD192 The Course's "Prime Directive": Non-Interference with Form 01/2012 05/2014

CD191 Taking the Ego Lightly: Protecting Our Projections 08/2013 11/2013

CD190 The Community of Love 07/2013 11/2013

CD189 Who is Unwelcome to the Kind in Heart? Not One Does Christ Forget
06/2012; 
04/2013 12/2014

CD188 "Act Your Part with Honor" 01/2006 03/2014

CD187 Watching with Angels 12/2012 11/2013

CD186 The Significance of A Course in Miracles: A Freudian Vedanta 10/2012 05/2013

CD185 A Course in Miracles as a Work of Art: Hearing and Reading Its Message 10/2012 05/2013

CD184 The Unexamined Life Is Not Worth Living 03/2012 05/2013

CD183 Forgiveness Now: "Those You Do Not Forgive You Fear" 09/2012 03/2013

CD182 Healing: "The Patient Must Minister to Himself" 03/2012 02/2014

CD181 Silent Testimony: The Power of Healing 06/2012 03/2014

CD180 "It Is By Beauty That All Beautiful Things Are Beautiful" 05/2012 10/2012

CD179 The Stillness of Silence 11/2011 08/2012

CD178 Ideas Leave Not Their Source 03/2010 08/2012

CD177
The Ego's World: "The Thunder of the Meaningless" (This program also includes "The Transformed World" 
[CD/3m/3mdl175]) 11/2011 10/2012

CD176 The Dark Power of Secrecy: Our "Secret Sins and Hidden Hates" 11/2010 02/2012

CD175
The Transformed World (This program is also included in the larger set, "The Ego's World: 'The Thunder of 
the Meaningless'" [CD/3m/3mdl177])) 01/2011 02/2012

CD174 The Glory of the Infinite 12/2010 11/2011

CD173 On Becoming the "Touches of Sweet Harmony": The Holy Relationship in Form 02/2011 11/2011
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CD172
A Transition in Perspective  (This program also includes "The Golden Thread of Hope" 
[CD/3m/3mdl/DV168]) 10/2010 11/2011

CD171 Intimacy: Love without Needs 04/2011 11/2011

CD170
On Death and Dying: Ending, Continuing, or Awakening? (The program "Peace to Such Foolishness!" 
[CD/3m/3mdl/DV169] is included as the Prelude of this set.) 03/2011 08/2011

CD169
"Peace to Such Foolishness!" (This program is also included as the Prelude of the larger set "On Death and 
Dying: Ending, Continuing, or Awakening?" [CD/3m/3mdl/DV170]) 03/2011 08/2011

CD168
The Golden Thread of Hope (This program is also included as Part 1 of the larger set "A Transition in 
Perspective" [CD/3m/3mdl172]) 10/2010 07/2011

CD167 "Cast No One Out": Making It about Them
08/2010-
09/2010 05/2011

CD166 Guilt versus Remorse 09/2010 05/2011

CD164 "And God Thinks Otherwise" 01/2008 08/2010

CD163 Entering God's Presence 11/2009 01/2011

CD162 "The Seven Ages of Man": The Ego in Action 01/2004 06/2010

CD161 The Clear and Shining Instant of Time 2005-2009 05/2010

CD160 The World: A Bad Idea 05/2005 05/2010

CD159 "A Qualified Entente" 09/2009 05/2010

CD158 The Nothingness of Something 11/2007 12/2009

CD157 The Unconscious Mind 07/2007 11/2009

CD156 "Make No Illusion Friend": Our Two Friends   08/2008 10/2008

CD154 Our Earliest Memory  11/2005 10/2008

CD153 Life: A Required Course  04/2005 10/2008

CD152 The Prodigal Son's Brother  10/2006 09/2008

CD151 Rolling Back the Carpet of Time  05/2008 07/2008

CD150 The Self-Accused: Freedom from Guilt  04/2008 07/2008

CD149 For They Have Come: An Ancient Hatred Becomes a Present Love  04/2008 06/2008

CD148 The Ego: A “Quaint Absurdity”  11/2007 06/2008

CD147 Beyond Theism: The God of A Course in Miracles  11/2005 02/2008

CD146 The Body: An "Engine of Destruction"  10/2007 02/2008

CD145 The Ego Strikes Back: "The Return of the Repressed"  10/2007 02/2008

CD144 The Decision Maker: "Throned Above Fate"  04/2007 01/2008

CD143 The Pathway of  A Course in Miracles: From Spirituality to Mysticism  05-06/2007 01/2008

CD142 Innocence Lost - Innocence Regained: The Othello Syndrome  04/2007 07/2007

CD141 "The Gifts of God": The Poetry of Helen Schucman  01/2007 07/2007

CD139 The Metaphysics of Time  11/2005 03/2007

CD138 "A Light of Laughing Flowers": An Advanced Teacher of God  11/2005 12/2006

CD137 The Happy Dream  04/2005 03/2007

CD136 "To Believe a Lie"  07/2006 12/2006

CD135 The Magic Flute of Forgiveness  04/2006 10/2006

CD134 "Be Kind, for Everyone You Meet Is Fighting a Hard Battle"  06/2006 10/2006

CD133 Jesus' Promise: "If You But Knew..."  06/2006 10/2006

CD132 Bringing Darkness to Light: The Vision of Forgiveness  12/2005 09/2006

CD131 "Nothing So Blinding As Perception of Form"  08/2003 09/2006

CD130 Asking the Holy Spirit  08/2003 09/2006

CD129 The Ark of Peace  09/2003 08/2006
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CD128 Miracles versus Magic  05/2004 07/2006

CD127 Love: Dark Night and Living Flame  02/2006 06/2006

CD126 Jesus: Wakening to Resurrection  04/2006 06/2006

CD125 The Quiet Center: Through Specialness to Love  
01/2006 & 
03/2006 06/2006

CD124 The Temple of the Holy Spirit  07/2003 03/2006

CD123 Cause and Effect  11/2004 03/2006

CD122 The Four Splits of Separation Revisited  10/2004 03/2006

CD121 What Is A Course in Miracles?: Theory and Practice  09/2005 02/2006

CD120 Psychotherapy and Healing  05/2005 01/2006

CD119 The Conductor and the Orchestra: The Music of Forgiveness  10/2005 01/2006

CD118 A Course in Miracles: "A Book for All and None"  07/2005 11/2005

CD117 When 2 + 2 = 5  08/2005 10/2005

CD116 Looking with Jesus: The Practice of Forgiveness  11/2004 10/2005

CD115 The Real Alternative  07/2005 09/2005

CD114 From Futility to Happiness: Sisyphus as Everyman  11/2003 08/2005

CD113 Parents and Children: Our Most Difficult Classroom  04/2005 07/2005

CD112 The Lessons of the Holy Spirit  04/2005 08/2005

CD111 Transformation: The Journey through Form to Formlessness  03/2005 06/2005

CD110 Art and A Course in Miracles: Reflections of Holiness  12/2004 06/2005

CD109 "Sweet Are the Uses of Adversity"  09/2004 05/2005

CD108 Helen Schucman: A Gift of God  01/2005 04/2005

CD107 Shadows of Limitation  09/2003 03/2005

CD106 The Inner Voice  03/2004 05/2005

CD105 "On the Three Metamorphoses": Nietzsche, A Course in Miracles, and the Stages of Spirituality  07/2004 02/2005

CD104 The Arch of Forgiveness  08/2004 12/2004

CD103 Jesus: Fantasy or Truth?  07/2003 12/2004

CD102 The Ghost of Caesar: Guilt's Shadow  05/2004 12/2004

CD101 "What It Says": From the Preface of A Course in Miracles 06/2004 10/2004

CD100 Jesus: Songs of Gratitude and Love  1993-2004 11/2004

CD99 Jesus: Companion on Our Journey  12/2000 09/2004

CD98 Who Is Jesus?  12/1999 09/2004

CD97 Jesus: "Bright Stranger"  12/2002 08/2004

CD96 Walking with Jesus  12/2003 06/2004

CD95 Escape from Love: Dissociating A Course in Miracles  01/2004 05/2004

CD94 Jesus: "The Ancient Love"  08/2002 04/2004

CD93 Psychotherapy: Purpose, Process and Practice: A Commentary on the Pamphlet  11/2003 03/2004

CD92 Letting Go of Judgment: Entering the Stately Calm Within  11/2003 03/2004

CD91 Jesus: Light in the Dream  01/2003 02/2004

CD90 Loving Not Wisely but too Well: Othello, Specialness, and A Course in Miracles 10/2003 12/2003

CD89 Deciding for God  05/2003 12/2003

CD88 Healing: Hearing the Melody  08/2003 10/2003

CD87 Living in the World: Prison or Classroom  07/2003 09/2003

CD86 The Journey: From the Ego Self to the True Self  06-07/2003 08/2003
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https://bookstore.facim.org/p-157-walking-with-jesus.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-66-escape-from-love-dissociating-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-89-jesus-the-ancient-love.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-132-psychotherapy-purpose-process-and-practice-a-commentary-on-the-pamphlet.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-105-letting-go-of-judgment-entering-the-stately-calm-within.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-93-jesus-light-in-the-dream.aspx
https://facimstore.org/products/loving-not-wisely-but-too-well-othello-specialness-and-a-course-in-miracles-cd
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-60-deciding-for-god.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-165-healing-hearing-the-melody.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-110-living-in-the-world-prison-or-classroom.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-99-the-journey-from-the-ego-self-to-the-true-self.aspx
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CD85 A Tale Told by an Idiot: Macbeth, Guilt, and A Course in Miracles  05/2003 02/2005

CD84 The Quality of Mercy  03/2003 02/2005

CD83-2 Classes on the Manual for Teachers of A Course in Miracles–Volume 2  
01/2003-
04/2003 11/2003

CD83-1 Classes on the Manual for Teachers of A Course in Miracles–Volume 1  
01/2003-
04/2003 11/2003

CD82 The Problem of Evil  01/2003 04/2005

CD81 Justice Returned to Love  03/2002 05/2005

CD80 Returning Home  09/2002 10/2005

CD79 The Prodigal Son  11/2002 09/2005

CD78 Form versus Content: Sex and Money  10/2002 10/2005

CD77 To Be or Not to Be: Hamlet, Death, and A Course in Miracles  09/2002 02/2005

CD76 The Changeless Dwelling Place  09/2002 11/2005

CD75 Healing the Dream of Sickness  02/2002 11/2005

CD74 Forgiveness and the End of Time  08/2002 12/2005

CD73 The Time Machine  06/2002 05/2006

CD72 An Overview of A Course in Miracles  08/2002 04/2005

CD71 Approaching A Course in Miracles: A Commentary on Lesson 188 “The peace of God is shining in me now.”  06/2002 10/2005

CD70 The Compassion of the Miracle  11/2001 05/2006

CD69 Dreaming the Dream  10/2001 07/2006

CD68 Special Relationships: The Home of Guilt  10/2001 03/2006

CD67 Living A Course in Miracles  08/2001 07/2006

CD66 Jesus: Symbol and Reality  08/2001 09/2004

CD65 Love and Be Silent: King Lear, Defenselessness, and A Course in Miracles  12/2001 01/2005

CD64 The Pathway of Forgiveness  07/2001 09/2006

CD63 From Darkness to Light  07/2001 07/2006

CD62 The Meaning of the Holy Instant  09/2001 08/2006

CD61-8 Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles–Volume 8  
09/2001-
05/2002

01/2003-
11/2003

CD61-7 Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles–Volume 7  
09/2001-
05/2002

01/2003-
11/2003

CD61-6 Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles–Volume 6  
09/2001-
05/2002

01/2003-
11/2003

CD61-5 Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles–Volume 5  
09/2001-
05/2002

01/2003-
11/2003

CD61-4 Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles–Volume  4  
09/2001-
05/2002

01/2003-
11/2003

CD61-3 Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles–Volume 3  
09/2001-
05/2002

01/2003-
11/2003

CD61-2 Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles–Volume 2  
09/2001-
05/2002

01/2003-
11/2003

CD61-1 Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles–Volume 1  
09/2001-
05/2002

01/2003-
11/2003

CD60 The Lifting of the Veil: "The Obstacles to Peace" in A Course in Miracles 10/1999 11/2006

CD59 The Quiet Answer: Asking the Holy Spirit  11/1999 06/2006
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https://bookstore.facim.org/p-150-a-tale-told-by-an-idiot-macbeth-guilt-and-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-133-the-quality-of-mercy.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-54-classes-on-the-manual-for-teachers-of-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-54-classes-on-the-manual-for-teachers-of-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-128-the-problem-of-evil.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-100-justice-returned-to-love.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-139-returning-home.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-129-the-prodigal-son.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-15-form-versus-content-sex-and-money.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-154-to-be-or-not-to-be-hamlet-death-and-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-58-the-changeless-dwelling-place.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-164-healing-the-dream-of-sickness.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-69-forgiveness-and-the-end-of-time.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-177-the-time-machine.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-126-an-overview-of-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-45-approaching-a-course-in-miracles-a-commentary-on-lesson-188-the-peace-of-god-is-shining-in-me-now.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-83-the-compassion-of-the-miracle.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-84-dreaming-the-dream.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-176-special-relationships-the-home-of-guilt.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-170-living-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-169-jesus-symbol-and-reality.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-171-love-and-be-silent-king-lear-defenselessness-and-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-173-the-pathway-of-forgiveness.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-163-from-darkness-to-light.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-172-the-meaning-of-the-holy-instant.aspx
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https://bookstore.facim.org/p-55-classes-on-the-text-of-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-107-the-lifting-of-the-veil-the-obstacles-to-peace-in-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-134-the-quiet-answer-asking-the-holy-spirit.aspx
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CD58-7 The Workbook Lessons of  A Course in Miracles–Volume 7
03/1996-
03/1997

02/2004-
04/2004

CD58-6 The Workbook Lessons of  A Course in Miracles–Volume 6  
03/1996-
03/1997

02/2004-
04/2004

CD58-5 The Workbook Lessons of  A Course in Miracles–Volume 5  
03/1996-
03/1997

02/2004-
04/2004

CD58-4 The Workbook Lessons of  A Course in Miracles–Volume 4  
03/1996-
03/1997

02/2004-
04/2004

CD58-3 The Workbook Lessons of  A Course in Miracles–Volume 3  
03/1996-
03/1997

02/2004-
04/2004

CD58-2 The Workbook Lessons of  A Course in Miracles–Volume 2  
03/1996-
03/1997

02/2004-
04/2004

CD58-1 The Workbook Lessons of  A Course in Miracles–Volume 1  
03/1996-
03/1997

02/2004-
04/2004

CD57 Separation and Forgiveness: The Four Splits and Their Undoing  06/1998 06/1998

CD56 The Experience of A Course in Miracles: A Commentary on the Section “Development of Trust”  09/1998 03/2007

CD55 The Gift of The Ego: Fear—The Gift of God: Love  08-09/1996 07/2004

CD54 The Kindness of Healing  09/1996 12/2003

CD53 The Meaning of Forgiveness  06/1996 10/2003

CD52
Learning from the Holy Spirit: A Commentary on Workbook Lesson 193: “All things are lessons God would 
have me learn.”  05/1996 03/2007

CD51 The Importance of Jesus  06/1996 07/2004

CD50 How Will the World End?  10/1996 03/2007

CD49 Climbing the Ladder Home  05/1996 04/2007

CD48 From Time to Timelessness  10/1995 03/2007

CD47 The Holy Christ Is Born in Me Today  12/1992 04/2007

CD46 The Sign of Christmas Is a Star  12/1993 04/2007

CD45 The Inheritance of God's Son  09/1993 05/2007

CD44 The Theology of A Course in Miracles  06/2004 04/2007

CD43 The Bible from the Perspective of A Course in Miracles   07/1994 04/2008

CD42 Forgiving Jesus: "Stranger on the Road"  04/1993 10/2004

CD41 I Want the Peace of God  05/1992 07/2006

CD40 Rules for Decision  09/1993 05/2006

CD39 Duality as Metaphor in A Course in Miracles 10/1993 09/2005

CD38 The Web of Specialness  07/1992 09/2007

CD37 The Meaning of Judgment  06/1992 08/2006

CD36 Making the Holy Spirit Special: The Arrogance of the Ego  05/1992 03/2008

CD35 The Workbook of A Course in Miracles: Its Place in the Curriculum - Theory and Practice 04/1992 06/2011

CD34 The Metaphysics of Separation and Forgiveness  02/1992 07/2006

CD33 “There Must Be Another Way”  04/1992 05/2007

CD32 The Laws of Chaos  08/1990 10/2008

CD31 Jesus: The Manifestation of the Holy Spirit  12/1990 01/2005

CD30 True Empathy: The Greater Joining 11/1990 02/2012

CD29 The Real World: Our Home Away from Home  06/1994 11/2006

CD28 Healing the Unhealed Healer 09/1990 09/2013

CD27 To Judge or Not to Judge 09/1990 12/2013
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https://bookstore.facim.org/p-162-the-workbook-lessons-of-a-course-in-miracles-the-study-and-practice-of-the-365-lessons.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-162-the-workbook-lessons-of-a-course-in-miracles-the-study-and-practice-of-the-365-lessons.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-143-separation-and-forgiveness-the-four-splits-and-their-undoing.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-67-the-experience-of-a-course-in-miracles-a-commentary-on-the-section-development-of-trust.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-74-the-gift-of-the-ego-fear-the-gift-of-god-love.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-101-the-kindness-of-healing.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-117-the-meaning-of-forgiveness.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-103-learning-from-the-holy-spirit-a-commentary-on-workbook-lesson-193-all-things-are-lessons-god-would-have-me-learn.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-103-learning-from-the-holy-spirit-a-commentary-on-workbook-lesson-193-all-things-are-lessons-god-would-have-me-learn.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-86-the-importance-of-jesus.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-78-how-will-the-world-end.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-56-climbing-the-ladder-home.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-72-from-time-to-timelessness.aspx
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https://bookstore.facim.org/p-87-the-inheritance-of-gods-son.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-152-the-theology-of-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-51-the-bible-from-the-perspective-of-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-70-forgiving-jesus-stranger-on-the-road.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-79-i-want-the-peace-of-god.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-141-rules-for-decision.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-62-duality-as-metaphor-in-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-158-the-web-of-specialness.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-118-the-meaning-of-judgment.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-116-making-the-holy-spirit-special-the-arrogance-of-the-ego.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-274-the-workbook-of-a-course-in-miracles-its-place-in-the-curriculum-theory-and-practice.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-119-the-metaphysics-of-separation-and-forgiveness.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-153-there-must-be-another-way.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-102-the-laws-of-chaos.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-94-jesus-the-manifestation-of-the-holy-spirit.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-301-true-empathy-the-greater-joining.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-138-the-real-world-our-home-away-from-home.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-340-healing-the-unhealed-healer.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-352-to-judge-or-not-to-judge.aspx
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CD26 Overeating: A Dialogue—An Application of the Principles of A Course in Miracles 04/1990 08/2006

CD25 What It Means to Be a Teacher of God 07/1989 11/2013

CD24 Sickness and Healing 07/1989 06/2010

CD23 Our Gratitude to God 11/1989 12/2013

CD22 The Authority Problem 10/1989 08/2011

CD21 Jesus: Teacher of Forgiveness, Model of Resurrection  04/1989 10/2004

CD20 I Will Be Still an Instant and Go Home 1982; 1987 08/2011

CD18 The Song of Prayer  08/1988 05/2004

CD17 Love Does Not Oppose  1987 03/2007

CD10 Special Relationships  1985 07/2006

CD9 Special Relationships   1985 07/2006

CD5 The Ego and Forgiveness: An Introductory Overview of A Course in Miracles  1984 06/2005

CD1 The Simplicity of Salvation  07/1984 05/2006

AUDIO>>MP3 CD
AB19 The Healing Power of Kindness–Vol. 1 Releasing Judgment (AUDIOBOOK) 2009

AB17 Ending Our Resistance to Love (AUDIOBOOK) 2009

AB2 Christian Psychology in A Course in Miracles (AUDIOBOOK) 2013

AUDIO>>DOWNLOADABLE MP3
AB19dl The Healing Power of Kindness–Vol. 1 Releasing Judgment (AUDIOBOOK) 2010

AB17dl Ending Our Resistance to Love (AUDIOBOOK)  2010

AB2dl Christian Psychology in A Course in Miracles (AUDIOBOOK) 2013

3m232dl "Trust Not Your Good Intentions" 07/2007 01/2025

3m231dl The Holy Instant: "A Miniature of Eternity" 01/2010 09/2024

3m230dl "Enjoying" A Course in Miracles 06/2008 05/2024

3m229dl Awake with Laughing 07/2005 01/2024

3m228dl Selflessness without Sacrifice • 2007 01/2007 09/2023

3m227dl "The Holiest of All the Spots on Earth" 07/2010 06/2023

3m226dl The Mind: "A Giant's Strength" 10/2006 03/2023

3m225dl “Making Love More Manageable” and “A Nod to God"
11/2008 & 
06/2006 12/2022

3m224dl The Mind's the Thing 08/2011 09/2022

3m223dl The Tyranny of Needs 07/2004 06/2022

3m222dl The Justice of Heaven 02/2012 03/2022

3m221dl Weeding Our Garden 03/2013 12/2021

3m220dl Toy Story: The Ego's Idols of Specialness 07/2012 06/2021

3m219dl Strengthening the Mind's Immune System 06/2005 04/2021

3m218dl The Language of Kindness 12/2004 01/2021

3m217dl Above All, Be Not Afraid 10/2011 09/2020

3m216dl The Body as an Instrument of Salvation 06/2011 06/2020

3m215dl From a Plurality of Perceptions to Unified Vision 01/2005 06/19

3m214dl The Joy of Learning 05/211 07/2018

3m213dl Words and Thoughts 11/2010 06/2018

3m212dl The Little Things of God 01/2013 05/2018

3m211dl The Attraction of Love 08/2005 01/2018

3m210dl A Course in Miracles: A New Vision 05/1999 12/2017
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https://bookstore.facim.org/p-236-sickness-and-healing.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-346-our-gratitude-to-god.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-268-the-authority-problem.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-97-jesus-teacher-of-forgiveness-model-of-resurrection.aspx
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http://facim.org/bookstore/p-7-christian-psychology-in-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://facimstore.org/products/trust-not-your-good-intentions-the-egos-use-of-virtue-mp3
https://facimstore.org/products/the-holy-instant-a-miniature-of-eternity-mp3
https://facimstore.org/products/enjoying-a-course-in-miracles-mp3
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3m209dl The Logic of A Course in Miracles: The Ego and the Holy Spirit 10/2006 09/2017

3m208dl Future Loss Is Not Your Fear. But Present Joining Is Your Dread. 04/2012 07/2017

3m207dl There Is a Light in You the World Can Not Perceive 05/2010 05/2017

3m206dl The Holy Relationship: A Stream of Stars 01/2010 12/2016

3m205dl Dream Stuff 03/2006 11/2016

3m204dl "A Touch of Heaven" 12/2011 06/2016

3m203dl When Virtue is a Vice and Vice a Virtue: Two Purposes for Everything 08/2012 03/2018

3m202dl The God Spot: Spirit or Body? 05/2010 04/2016

3m201dl “A Hawk from a Handsaw”: Discerning the Holy Spirit 11/2006 04/2016

3m200dl The Course's Shortcut 02/2010 02/2016

3m199dl The Mindless Madness of Miscreation 02/2013 02/2016

3m198dl The Specialness of Death or the Death of specialness?: To Be or Not to Be 06/2008 01/2016

3m197dl The Heights of Happiness 01/2009 01/2016

3m196dl Forgiveness: "A Many-Splendored Thing" 08/2011 10/2015

3m195dl Appearance versus Reality 08/2009 10/2015
3m194dl The Dawning of Consciousness: The End of Oneness 02/2012 08/2015

3m193dl The Loving Use of the Body
05/2013; 
06/2013 01/2015

3m192dl The Course's "Prime Directive": Non-Interference with Form 01/2012 05/2014

3m191dl Taking the Ego Lightly: Protecting Our Projections 08/2013 11/2013
3m190dl The Community of Love 07/2013 11/2013

3m189dl Who is Unwelcome to the Kind in Heart? Not One Does Christ Forget
06/2012; 
04/2013 12/2014

3m188dl "Act Your Part with Honor" 01/2006 03/2014

3m187dl Watching with Angels 12/2012 11/2013

3m186dl The Significance of A Course in Miracles: A Freudian Vedanta 10/2012 05/2013

3m185dl A Course in Miracles as a Work of Art: Hearing and Reading Its Message 10/2012 05/2013

3m184dl The Unexamined Life Is Not Worth Living 03/2012 05/2013

3m183dl Forgiveness Now: "Those You Do Not Forgive You Fear" 09/2012 05/2013

3m182dl Healing: "The Patient Must Minister to Himself" 03/2012 03/2014

3m181dl Silent Testimony: The Power of Healing 06/2012 03/2014

3m180dl "It Is By Beauty That All Beautiful Things Are Beautiful" 05/2012 12/2012

3m179dl The Stillness of Silence 11/2011 08/2012

3m178dl Ideas Leave Not Their Source 03/2010 08/2012

3m177dl
The Ego's World: "The Thunder of the Meaningless" (This program also includes "The Transformed World" 
[CD/3m/3mdl175]) 11/2011 12/2012

3m176dl The Dark Power of Secrecy: Our "Secret Sins and Hidden Hates" 11/2010 02/2012

3m175dl
The Transformed World (This program is also included in the larger set, "The Ego's World: 'The Thunder of 
the Meaningless'" [CD/3m/3mdl177]) 01/2011 02/2012

3m174dl The Glory of the Infinite 12/2010 11/2011

3m173dl On Becoming the "Touches of Sweet Harmony" 02/2011 11/2011

3m172dl
A Transition in Perspective  (This program also includes "The Golden Thread of Hope" 
[CD/3m/3mdl/DV168]) 10/2010 11/2011

3m171dl Intimacy: Love without Needs 04/2011 11/2011

3m170dl
On Death and Dying: Ending, Continuing, or Awakening? (The program titled "Peace to Such Foolishness!" 
[CD/3m/3mdl/DV169] is also included as the Prelude of this set.) 03/2011 08/2011
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3m169dl
"Peace to Such Foolishness!" (This program is also included as the Prelude of the larger set "On Death and 
Dying: Ending, Continuing, or Awakening?" [CD/3m/3mdl/DV170]) 03/2011 08/2011

3m168dl
The Golden Thread of Hope (This program is also included as Part 1 of the larger set "A Transition in 
Perspective" [CD/3m/3mdl172]) 10/2010 08/2011

3m167dl
"Cast No One Out": Making It about Them (This program also includes "Guilt versus Remorse" 
[CD/3m/3mdl/DV166])

08/2010-
09/2010 05/2011

3m166dl
Guilt versus Remorse (This program is also included in the larger set "Cast No One Out": Making It about 
Them [CD/3m/3mdl/167]) 09/2010 05/2011

3m165dl The Two Thought Systems of A Course in Miracles 03/2010 05/2010

3m164dl "And God Thinks Otherwise" 01/2008 10/2010

3m163dl Entering God's Presence 11/2009 05/2011

3m162dl "The Seven Ages of Man": The Ego in Action 01/2004 06/2010

3m161dl The Clear and Shining Instant of Time 2005-2009 05/2010

3m160dl The World: A Bad Idea 05/2005 05/2010

3m159dl "A Qualified Entente" 09/2009 05/2010

3m158dl The Nothingness of Something 11/2007 01/2010

3m157dl The Unconscious Mind 07/2007 11/2009

3m156dl "Make No Illusion Friend": Our Two Friends 08/2008 11/2009

3m154dl Our Earliest Memory  11/2005 07/2009

3m153dl Life: A Required Course  04/2005 07/2009

3m152dl The Prodigal Son's Brother  10/2006 07/2009

3m151dl Rolling Back the Carpet of Time  05/2008 07/2009

3m150dl The Self-Accused: Freedom from Guilt  04/2008 07/2009

3m149dl For They Have Come: An Ancient Hatred Becomes a Present Love  04/2008 07/2009

3m148dl The Ego: A “Quaint Absurdity”  11/2007 07/2009

3m147dl Beyond Theism: The God of A Course in Miracles 11/2005 07/2009

3m146dl The Body: An "Engine of Destruction"  10/2007 07/2009

3m145dl The Ego Strikes Back: "The Return of the Repressed" 10/2007 08/2009

3m144dl The Decision Maker: "Throned Above Fate" 04/2007 08/2009

3m143dl The Pathway of  A Course in Miracles: From Spirituality to Mysticism  05-06/2007 08/2009

3m142dl Innocence Lost - Innocence Regained: The Othello Syndrome  04/2007 07/2009

3m141dl "The Gifts of God": The Poetry of Helen Schucman  01/2007 07/2009

3m139dl The Metaphysics of Time  11/2005 07/2009

3m138dl "A Light of Laughing Flowers": An Advanced Teacher of God 11/2005 08/2009

3m137dl The Happy Dream 04/2005 08/2009

3m136dl "To Believe a Lie"  07/2006 08/2009

3m135dl The Magic Flute of Forgiveness  04/2006 08/2009

3m134dl "Be Kind, for Everyone You Meet Is Fighting a Hard Battle"  06/2006 08/2009

3m133dl Jesus' Promise: "If You But Knew..."  06/2006 08/2009

3m132dl Bringing Darkness to Light: The Vision of Forgiveness  12/2005 08/2009

3m131dl "Nothing So Blinding As Perception of Form"  08/2003 09/2009

3m130dl Asking the Holy Spirit  08/2003 09/2009

3m129dl The Ark of Peace  09/2003 09/2009

3m128dl Miracles versus Magic  05/2004 09/2009

3m127dl Love: Dark Night and Living Flame  02/2006 09/2009
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3m126dl Jesus: Wakening to Resurrection  04/2006 09/2009

3m125dl The Quiet Center: Through Specialness to Love  
01/2006 & 
03/2006 09/2009

3m124dl The Temple of the Holy Spirit  07/2003 09/2009

3m123dl Cause and Effect  11/2004 09/2009

3m122dl The Four Splits of Separation Revisited  10/2004 09/2009

3m121dl What Is A Course in Miracles?: Theory and Practice  09/2005 11/2009

3m120dl Psychotherapy and Healing  05/2005 11/2009

3m119dl The Conductor and the Orchestra: The Music of Forgiveness  10/2005 11/2009

3m118dl A Course in Miracles: "A Book for All and None"  07/2005 11/2009

3m117dl When 2 + 2 = 5  08/2005 11/2009

3m116dl Looking with Jesus: The Practice of Forgiveness  11/2004 01/2010

3m115dl The Real Alternative  07/2005 11/2009

3m114dl From Futility to Happiness: Sisyphus as Everyman  11/2003 11/2009

3m113dl Parents and Children: Our Most Difficult Classroom  04/2005 09/2009

3m112dl The Lessons of the Holy Spirit  04/2005 01/2010

3m111dl Transformation: The Journey through Form to Formlessness  03/2005 01/2010

3m110dl Art and A Course in Miracles: Reflections of Holiness  12/2004 11/2009

3m109dl "Sweet Are the Uses of Adversity"  09/2004 05/2011

3m108dl Helen Schucman: A Gift of God  01/2005 05/2011

3m107dl Shadows of Limitation  09/2003 05/2011

3m106dl The Inner Voice  07/2004 10/2014

3m105dl "On the Three Metamorphoses": Nietzsche,  A Course in Miracles, and the Stages of Spirituality  08/2004 10/2014

3m104dl The Arch of Forgiveness  03/2004 11/2011

3m103dl Jesus: Fantasy or Truth?  07/2003 10/2010

3m102dl The Ghost of Caesar: Guilt's Shadow  05/2004 10/2014

3m101dl "What It Says": From the Preface of  A Course in Miracles 06/2004 10/2014

3m100-3dl Jesus: Songs of Gratitude and Love–Volume 3  2002–2004 10/2010

3m100-2dl Jesus: Songs of Gratitude and Love–Volume 2  2002–2004 10/2010

3m100-1dl Jesus: Songs of Gratitude and Love–Volume 1 1993–2004 10/2010

3m99dl Jesus: Companion on Our Journey  12/2000 10/2010

3m98dl Who Is Jesus?  12/1999 10/2010

3m97dl Jesus: "Bright Stranger"  12/2002 10/2010

3m96dl Walking with Jesus  12/2003 10/2010

3m95dl Escape from Love: Dissociating A Course in Miracles  01/2004 05/2010

3m94dl Jesus: "The Ancient Love"  08/2002 10/2010

3m93dl Psychotherapy: Purpose, Process and Practice: A Commentary on the Pamphlet  11/2003 03/2014

3m92dl Letting Go of Judgment: Entering the Stately Calm Within  11/2003 01/2010

3m91dl Jesus: Light in the Dream  01/2003 10/2010

3m90dl Loving Not Wisely but Too Well: Othello, Specialness and A Course in Miracles 10/2003 10/2014

3m89dl Deciding for God  05/2003 10/2010

3m88dl Healing: Hearing the Melody 08/2003 09/2009

3m87dl Living in the World: Prison or Classroom  07/2003 10/2010

3m86dl The Journey: From the Ego Self to the True Self  06-07/2003 01/2015
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3m85dl A Tale Told by an Idiot: Macbeth, Guilt, and A Course in Miracles  05/2003 01/2015

3m84dl The Quality of Mercy  03/2003 01/2015

3m83-2dl Classes on the Manual for Teachers of A Course in Miracles, Volume 2: Section 18 through Epilogue 03-04/2003 08/2016

3m83-1dl Classes on the Manual for Teachers of A Course in Miracles, Volume I: Introduction through Section 17 01-03/2003 08/2016

3m82dl The Problem of Evil  01/2003 01/2015

3m81dl Justice Returned to Love  03/2002 01/2015

3m80dl Returning Home  09/2002 08/2015

3m79dl The Prodigal Son  11/2002 02/2015

3m78dl Form versus Content: Sex and Money  10/2002 02/2012

3m77dl To Be or Not to Be: Hamlet, Death, and A Course in Miracles  09/2002 01/2015

3m76dl The Changeless Dwelling Place  09/2002 08/2015

3m75dl Healing the Dream of Sickness 02/2002 05/2010

3m74dl Forgiveness and the End of Time  08/2002 01/2015

3m73dl The Time Machine  06/2002 08/2015
3m72dl An Overview of A Course in Miracles  08/2002 08/2012

3m71dl Approaching A Course in Miracles: A Commentary on Lesson 188 “The peace of God is shining in me now.”  06/2002 08/2015

3m70dl The Compassion of the Miracle 11/2001 01/2015

3m69dl Dreaming the Dream  10/2001 01/2015

3m68dl Special Relationships: The Home of Guilt  10/2001 01/2015

3m67dl Living A Course in Miracles  08/2001 01/2015

3m66dl Jesus: Symbol and Reality  08/2001 10/2010

3m65dl Love and Be Silent: King Lear, Defenselessness, and A Course in Miracles  12/2001 08/2015

3m64dl The Pathway of Forgiveness  07/2001 01/2015

3m63dl From Darkness to Light  07/2001 01/2015

3m62dl The Meaning of the Holy Instant  09/2001 02/2015

3m61-8dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles–Volume 8  
09/2001-
05/2002 01/2016

3m61-7dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles–Volume 7  
09/2001-
05/2002 01/2016

3m61-6dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles–Volume 6  
09/2001-
05/2002 01/2016

3m61-5dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles–Volume 5  
09/2001-
05/2002 01/2016

3m61-4dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles–Volume 4  
09/2001-
05/2002 01/2016

3m61-3dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles–Volume 3  
09/2001-
05/2002 01/2016

3m61-2dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles–Volume 2  
09/2001-
05/2002 01/2016

3m61-1dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles–Volume 1  
09/2001-
05/2002 01/2016

3m60dl The Lifting of the Veil: "The Obstacles to Peace" in  A Course in Miracles  10/1999 02/2015

3m59dl The Quiet Answer: Asking the Holy Spirit  11/1999 02/2015

3m58-7dl The Workbook Lessons of A Course in Miracles–Volume 7
03/1996-
03/1997 07/2016
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https://bookstore.facim.org/p-169-jesus-symbol-and-reality.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-171-love-and-be-silent-king-lear-defenselessness-and-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-173-the-pathway-of-forgiveness.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-163-from-darkness-to-light.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-172-the-meaning-of-the-holy-instant.aspx
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https://bookstore.facim.org/p-107-the-lifting-of-the-veil-the-obstacles-to-peace-in-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-134-the-quiet-answer-asking-the-holy-spirit.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-162-the-workbook-lessons-of-a-course-in-miracles-the-study-and-practice-of-the-365-lessons.aspx
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3m58-6dl The Workbook Lessons of A Course in Miracles–Volume 6  
03/1996-
03/1997 07/2016

3m58-5dl The Workbook Lessons of A Course in Miracles–Volume 5  
03/1996-
03/1997 07/2016

3m58-4dl The Workbook Lessons of A Course in Miracles–Volume 4  
03/1996-
03/1997 07/2016

3m58-3dl The Workbook Lessons of A Course in Miracles–Volume 3  
03/1996-
03/1997 07/2016

3m58-2dl The Workbook Lessons of A Course in Miracles–Volume 2  
03/1996-
03/1997 07/2016

3m58-1dl The Workbook Lessons of A Course in Miracles–Volume 1  
03/1996-
03/1997 07/2016

3m57dl Separation and Forgiveness: The Four Splits and Their Undoing  06/1998 08/2011

3m56dl The Experience of A Course in Miracles: A Commentary on the Section “Development of Trust”  09/1998 08/2011

3m55dl The Gift of The Ego: Fear 08-09/1996 11/2015

3m54dl The Kindness of Healing  09/1996 11/2015

3m53dl The Meaning of Forgiveness  06/1996 02/2015

3m52dl
Learning from the Holy Spirit: A Commentary on Workbook Lesson 193: “All things are lessons God would 
have me learn.”  05/1996 02/2015

3m51dl The Importance of Jesus  06/1996 10/2010

3m50dl How Will the World End?  10/1996 02/2015

3m49dl Climbing the Ladder Home  05/1996 02/2015

3m48dl From Time to Timelessness  10/1995 02/2015

3m47dl The Holy Christ Is Born in Me Today  12/1992 02/2015

3m46dl The Sign of Christmas Is a Star  12/1993 02/2015

3m45dl The Inheritance of God's Son  09/1993 02/2015

3m44dl The Theology of A Course in Miracles  06/2004 02/2015

3m43dl The Bible from the Perspective of A Course in Miracles   07/1994 02/2015

3m42dl Forgiving Jesus: "Stranger on the Road"  04/1993 10/2010

3m41dl I Want the Peace of God  05/1992 08/2015

3m40dl Rules for Decision  09/1993 08/2011

3m39dl Duality as Metaphor in A Course in Miracles 10/1993 06/2010

3m38dl The Web of Specialness  07/1992 08/2015

3m37dl The Meaning of Judgment  06/1992 11/2015

3m36dl Making the Holy Spirit Special: The Arrogance of the Ego  05/1992 11/2015

3m35dl The Workbook of A Course in Miracles: Its Place in the Curriculum - Theory and Practice 04/1992 11/2011

3m34dl The Metaphysics of Separation and Forgiveness  02/1992 02/2012

3m33dl “There Must Be Another Way”  04/1992 11/2015

3m32dl The Laws of Chaos  08/1990 11/2009

3m31dl Jesus: The Manifestation of the Holy Spirit  12/1990 05/2011

3m30dl True Empathy: The Greater Joining 11/1990 02/2012

3m29dl The Real World: Our Home Away from Home 06/1994 11/2015

3m28dl Healing the Unhealed Healer 09/1990 09/2013

3m27dl To Judge or Not to Judge 09/1990 03/2014

3m26dl Overeating: A Dialogue 04/1990 11/2009

3m25dl What It Means to Be a Teacher of God 07/1989 11/2013
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https://bookstore.facim.org/p-67-the-experience-of-a-course-in-miracles-a-commentary-on-the-section-development-of-trust.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-74-the-gift-of-the-ego-fear-the-gift-of-god-love.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-101-the-kindness-of-healing.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-117-the-meaning-of-forgiveness.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-103-learning-from-the-holy-spirit-a-commentary-on-workbook-lesson-193-all-things-are-lessons-god-would-have-me-learn.aspx
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https://bookstore.facim.org/p-152-the-theology-of-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-51-the-bible-from-the-perspective-of-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-70-forgiving-jesus-stranger-on-the-road.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-79-i-want-the-peace-of-god.aspx
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https://bookstore.facim.org/p-301-true-empathy-the-greater-joining.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-340-healing-the-unhealed-healer.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-352-to-judge-or-not-to-judge.aspx
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3m24dl Sickness and Healing 07/1989 06/2010

3m23dl Our Gratitude to God 11/1989 03/2014

3m22dl The Authority Problem 10/1989 05/2011

3m21dl Jesus: Teacher of Forgiveness, Model of Resurrection  04/1989 08/2015

3m20dl I Will Be Still an Instant and Go Home 1982; 1987 08/2011

3m19dl The Origin of A Course in Miracles 1984, 1989 05/2014

3m18dl The Song of Prayer  08/1988 11/2015

3m17dl Love Does Not Oppose  1987 11/2015

3m16dl Seek Not to Change the Course 06/1986 10/2014

3m9_10dl Special Relationships  1985 11/2015

3m5dl The Ego and Forgiveness: An Introductory Overview of A Course in Miracles  1984 10/2010

3m3dl Atonement without Sacrifice 1984 05/2014

3m1dl The Simplicity of Salvation  07/1984 10/2010

VIDEO>>DVD
DV185 A Course in Miracles as a Work of Art: Hearing and Reading Its Message 10/2012 05/2013

DV176 The Dark Power of Secrecy: Our "Secret Sins and Hidden Hates" 11/2010 02/2012

DV175 The Transformed World 01/2011 02/2012

DV174 The Glory of the Infinite 12/2010 11/2011

DV173 On Becoming the "Touches of Sweet Harmony" 02/2011 11/2011

DV170
On Death and Dying: Ending, Continuing, or Awakening? (The program titled "Peace to Such Foolishness!" 
[CD/3m/3mdl/DV169] is also included as the Prelude of this set.) 03/2011 08/2011

DV169
"Peace to Such Foolishness!" (This program is also included as the Prelude of the larger set "On Death and 
Dying: Ending, Continuing, or Awakening?" [CD/3m/3mdl/DV170]) 03/2011 08/2011

DV168 The Golden Thread of Hope 10/2010

DV166 Guilt versus Remorse 09/2010 05/2011

DV162 "The Seven Ages of Man": The Ego in Action 01/2004 06/2010

DV160 The World: A Bad Idea 05/2005 05/2010

DV157 The Unconscious Mind 07/2007 11/2009

DV155 An Introduction to A Course in Miracles  12/2003 01/2009

DV142 Innocence Lost - Innocence Regained: The Othello Syndrome  04/2007 01/2008

DV139 The Metaphysics of Time  11/2005 05/2010

DV138 "A Light of Laughing Flowers": An Advanced Teacher of God 11/2005 09/2009

DV137 The Happy Dream 04/2005 01/2011

DV123 Cause and Effect 11/2004 11/2009

DV122 The Four Splits of Separation Revisited 10/2004 09/2014

DV114 From Futility to Happiness: Sisyphus as Everyman  11/2003 09/2010

DV108 Helen Schucman: A Gift of God  01/2005 11/2005

DV107 Shadows of Limitation 09/2003 09/2009

DV106 The Inner Voice  03/2004 11/2011

DV102 The Ghost of Caesar: Guilt's Shadow  05/2004 08/2010

DV101 "What It Says": From the Preface of A Course in Miracles 06/2004 04/2009

DV93 Psychotherapy: Purpose, Process and Practice: A Commentary on the Pamphlet  11/2003 06/2009

DV90 Loving Not Wisely but Too Well: Othello, Specialness, and A Course in Miracles 10/2003 06/2009

DV88 Healing: Hearing the Melody  08/2003 01/2009

DV85 A Tale Told by an Idiot: Macbeth, Guilt, and A Course in Miracles 05/2003 06/2009
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https://bookstore.facim.org/p-268-the-authority-problem.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-97-jesus-teacher-of-forgiveness-model-of-resurrection.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-277-i-will-be-still-an-instant-and-go-home.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-358-the-origin-of-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-147-the-song-of-prayer.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-113-love-does-not-oppose.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-200-seek-not-to-change-the-course.aspx?categoryid=19
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-148-special-relationships.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-63-the-ego-and-forgiveness-an-introductory-overview-of-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-359-atonement-without-sacrifice.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-146-the-simplicity-of-salvation.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-333-a-course-in-miracles-as-a-work-of-art-hearing-and-reading-its-message.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-298-the-dark-power-of-secrecy-our-secret-sins-and-hidden-hates.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-289-the-transformed-world.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-288-the-glory-of-the-infinite.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-287-on-becoming-the-touches-of-sweet-harmony-the-holy-relationship-in-form.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-275-on-death-and-dying-ending-continuing-or-awakening.aspx
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https://bookstore.facim.org/p-144-shadows-of-limitation.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-88-the-inner-voice.aspx
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https://bookstore.facim.org/p-42-what-it-says-from-the-preface-of-a-course-in-miracles.aspx
https://bookstore.facim.org/p-132-psychotherapy-purpose-process-and-practice-a-commentary-on-the-pamphlet.aspx
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https://bookstore.facim.org/p-165-healing-hearing-the-melody.aspx
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DV84 The Quality of Mercy  03/2003 04/2009

DV-83 Classes on the Manual for Teachers of A Course in Miracles–Complete Set  
01/2003-
03/2003 04/2009

DV82 The Problem of Evil  01/2003 04/2009

DV81 Justice Returned to Love  03/2002 04/2009

DV79 The Prodigal Son  11/2002 04/2009

DV78 Form versus Content: Sex and Money  10/2002 02/2009

DV77 To Be or Not to Be: Hamlet, Death, and A Course in Miracles  09/2002 04/2009

DV76 The Changeless Dwelling Place 09/2002 04/2009

DV75 Healing the Dream of Sickness  02/2002 02/2009

DV74 Forgiveness and the End of Time 08/2002 04/2009

DV73 The Time Machine  06/2002 03/2009

DV70 The Compassion of the Miracle  11/2001 01/2009

DV69 Dreaming the Dream  10/2001 02/2009

DV68 Special Relationships: The Home of Guilt  10/2001 03/2009

DV67 Living A Course in Miracles  08/2001 02/2009

DV66 Jesus: Symbol and Reality  08/2001 02/2009

DV65 Love and Be Silent: King Lear, Defenselessness, and A Course in Miracles 12/2001 03/2009

DV64 The Pathway of Forgiveness  07/2001 02/2009

DV63 From Darkness to Light  07/2001 03/2009

DV62 The Meaning of the Holy Instant  09/2001 03/2009

DV61 Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles - Complete Set
09/2001-
05/2002 04/2009

DV16 Seek Not to Change the Course 06/1986 05/2009

DV05 A Course in Miracles: An Interview with Kenneth and Gloria Wapnick  1995 1996

DV03 The Real World  06/1994 11/2006

VIDEO>>DOWNLOADABLE MP4
4m185dl A Course in Miracles as a Work of Art: Hearing and Reading Its Message 10/2012 05/2015

4m176dl The Dark Power of Secrecy: Our "Secret Sins and Hidden Hates" 11/2010 05/2015

4m175dl The Transformed World 01/2011 06/2015

4m174dl The Glory of the Infinite 12/2010 05/2015

4m173dl On Becoming the "Touches of Sweet Harmony": The Holy Relationship in Form 02/2011 05/2015

4m170-3dl On Death and Dying: Ending, Continuing, or Awakening?—Part 3 03/2001 02/2016

4m170-2dl On Death and Dying: Ending, Continuing, or Awakening?—Part 2 03/2001 02/2016

4m170-1dl On Death and Dying: Ending, Continuing, or Awakening?—Part 1 03/2001 02/2016

4m169dl "Peace to Such Foolishness!" 03/2011 06/2015

4m168dl The Golden Thread of Hope 10/2010 06/2015

4m166dl Guilt versus Remorse 09/2010 05/2015

4m162dl "The Seven Ages of Man": The Ego in Action 01/2004 05/2016

4m160dl The World: A Bad Idea 05/2005 02/2016

4m157dl The Unconscious Mind 07/2007 02/2016

4m155dl An Introduction to A Course in Miracles 12/2003 05/2015

4m142dl Innocence Lost - Innocence Regained: The Othello Syndrome  04/2007 08/2016

4m139dl The Metaphysics of Time  11/2005 01/2016

4m138dl "A Light of Laughing Flowers": An Advanced Teacher of God 11/2005 06/2015
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4m137dl The Happy Dream 04/2005 06/2015

4m123dl Cause and Effect 11/2004 03/2016

4m122dl The Four Splits of Separation Revisited 10/2004 04/2016

4m114dl  From Futility to Happiness: Sisyphus as Everyman 11/2003 03/2016

4m108dl Helen Schucman: A Gift of God 01/2005 05/2015

4m107dl Shadows of Limitation 09/2003 11/2016

4m106dl The Inner Voice 03/2004 06/2015

4m102dl The Ghost of Caesar: Guilt's Shadow 05/2004 09/2016

4m101dl "What It Says": From the Preface of A Course in Miracles 06/2004 11/2016

4m93dl Psychotherapy: Purpose, Process and Practice: A Commentary on the Pamphlet  11/2003 01/2016

4m90dl Loving Not Wisely but Too Well: Othello, Specialness, and A Course in Miracles 10/2003 03/2016

4m88dl Healing: Hearing the Melody  08/2003 04/2016

4m85dl A Tale Told by an Idiot: Macbeth, Guilt, and A Course in Miracles 05/2003 05/2016

4m84dl The Quality of Mercy  03/2003 11/2016

4m83-5dl Classes on the Manual for Teachers of A Course in Miracles–Volume 5  04/2003 01/2016

4m83-4dl Classes on the Manual for Teachers of A Course in Miracles–Volume 4  03/2003 01/2016

4m83-3dl Classes on the Manual for Teachers of A Course in Miracles–Volume 3  02/2003 01/2016

4m83-2dl Classes on the Manual for Teachers of A Course in Miracles–Volume 2  02/2003 01/2016

4m83-1dl Classes on the Manual for Teachers of A Course in Miracles–Volume 1  01/2003 01/2016

4m82dl The Problem of Evil  01/2003 01/2016

4m81dl Justice Returned to Love 03/2002 07/2016

4m79dl The Prodigal Son 11/2002 09/2016

4m78dl Form versus Content: Sex and Money  10/2002 08/2016

4m77dl To Be or Not to Be: Hamlet, Death, and A Course in Miracles  09/2002 10/2016

4m76dl The Changeless Dwelling Place 09/2002 04/2016

4m75dl Healing the Dream of Sickness 02/2009 07/2016

4m74dl Forgiveness and the End of Time 08/2002 01/2016

4m73dl The Time Machine 06/2002 10/2016

4m69dl Dreaming the Dream 10/2001 03/2016

4m68dl Special Relationships: The Home of Guilt 10/2001 02/2016

4m67dl Living A Course in Miracles  08/2001 04/2016

4m66dl Jesus: Symbol and Reality 08/2001 02/2016

4m65dl Love and Be Silent: King Lear, Defenselessness, and A Course in Miracles 12/2001 08/2016

4m64dl The Pathway of Forgiveness 07/2001 03/2016

4m63dl From Darkness to Light  07/2001 04/2016

4m62dl The Meaning of the Holy Instant 09/2001 06/2015

4m61-16dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles, Part 16–Chapters 30-31 04/2002 10/2016

4m61-15dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles, Part 15–Chapters 28-29 04/2002 10/2016

4m61-14dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles, Part 14–Chapters 26-27 03/2002 10/2016

4m61-13dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles, Part 13–Chapters 24-25 03/2002 10/2016

4m61-12dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles, Part 12–Chapters 22-23 02/2002 09/2016

4m61-11dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles, Part 11–Chapters 20-21 02/2002 09/2016

4m61-10dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles, Part 10–Chapters 18-19 01/2002 09/2016

4m61-9dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles, Part 9–Chapters 16-17 01/2002 08/2016
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4m61-8dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles, Part 8–Chapters 14-15 12/2001 08/2016

4m61-7dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles, Part 7–Chapters 12-13 12/2001 08/2016

4m61-6dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles, Part 6–Chapters 10-11 12/2001 07/2016

4m61-5dl Classes on the Text of A Course in Miracles, Part 5–Chapters 8-9 11/2001 07/2016
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